

Present : Sri, Somnath Chakraborti.
NDPS 04/24 (R 04/24)
CNR-WBND010003852024
J.O, Code- WB00619

Order No.14 dated 06.06.2024

Accused namely **Humayun Mallick** is produced from correctional home.
Report from I.O is not yet been received.

Fix, **20.06.2024** for production and I.O's report.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Sd/- Somnath Chakraborti.
Judge, Special Court, N.D.P.S.Act,
Nadia at Krishnagar

Sd/- Somnath Chakraborti.
Judge, Special Court, N.D.P.S.Act,
Nadia at Krishnagar