

Present: Sri Somnath Chakrabarti
NDPS Case No 04/24 (R 04/24)
WBND010003852024
WB00619

Order No. 18
dated 15.07.2024

Today is fixed for production and supply of copy.
Accused Humayun Mallick is produced from J.C.
Copy is ready and supplied upon the accused person.
To 21.08.2024 for production and consideration of charge.
Accused as before.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Sd/- S. Chakrabarti

Judge, Special Court, NDPS Act
Nadia at Krishnagar

Sd/- S. Chakrabarti

Judge, Special Court, NDPS Act
Nadia at Krishnagar