

Present: Sri Chinmoy Chattopadhyay
NDPS 04 of 2024 (R-04/24)
WBND010003852024
WB00676

Order No. 30
Dated 18.02.2026

Accused namely Humayun Mallick is found present on call and home through represented by his ld.advocate.

Today is fixed for further evidence of PW-1 and E/R of W/W.

Ld.Spl PP is present.

Witness not turned up.

No E/R of W/W is received.

The case is adjourned for today.

To.08.05.2026 for further evidence of PW-1

Accused person on CB is as before.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Sd/- C.Chattopadhyay
Judge, Special Court , NDPS Act
Nadia at Krishnagar

Sd/- C.Chattopadhyay
Judge, Special Court, NDPS Act
Nadia at Krishnagar